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Cu rre nt Expe rim e n t Spoke spe ople  an d Fe rm ilab Con tacts  
 

Acce le rator Expe rime n ts  – Curren tly  Ru nn in g  

 

Van de Water , Richard vdwater@lanl.gov MiniBooNE Ext  E -944 

Br ice, Steve sbr ice@fnal.gov MiniBooNE Ext . E-944 

Thomas, J enny jthomas@fnal.gov MINOS E-875 

Plunket t , Rob plunk@fnal.gov MINOS E-875 

McFar land, Kevin  ksmcf@fnal.gov MINERvA E-938 

Harr is, Deborah  dhar r is@fnal.gov MINERvA E-938 

Incandela , J oe  incandel@fnal.gov  CMS 

McBride, Pa t r icia  mcbr ide@fnal.gov CMS Center  

Cavanaugh, Rick cavanaug@fnal.gov LHC Physics Center   

Shipsey, Ian  sh ipsey@purdue.edu  LHC Physics Center   

 

Acce le rator Expe rime n ts  – Approve d for Fu tu re  Run n in g  

 

Geesaman, Don geesaman@anl.gov SeaQuest  E-906 

Reimer , Paul reimer@anl.gov SeaQuest  E-906 

Feldman, Gary feldman@physics.harvard.edu  NOvA E-929 

Messier , Mark messier@fnal.gov NOvA E-929 

Fleming, Bonnie bfleming@fnal.gov MicroBooNE E-974 

G. (Sam) Zeller  gzeller@fnal.gov  MicroBooNE E-974 

Bernstein, Bob rhbob@fnal.gov Mu2e E-973 

Miller , J im miller@bu.edu  Mu2e E-973 

Rober t s, B. Lee rober ts@bu.edu  g-2 E-989 

Her tzog, David her tzog@uw.edu   g-2 E-989 

Thomas, J enny jthomas@fnal.gov MINOS+ E-1016 

Plunket t , Rob plunk@fnal.gov MINOS+ E-1016 

 

Acce le rator Expe rime n ts  – An alyzin g Data  

 

Ristor i, Luciano luciano@fnal.gov  CDF E-924 

Vellidis, Costas vellidis@fnal.gov  CDF E-924 

Denisov, Dmit r i denisovd@fnal.gov D0 E-925 

Bernardi, Gregorio gregor io@fnal.gov D0 E-925 

Paolone, Vit tor io paolone@fr it t er .phyast .pit t .edu DONUT E-872 

Tzanakos, George tzanakos@phys.uoa.gr  DONUT E-872 

Cumala t , J ohn jcumala t@pizero.Colorado.edu  FOCUS E-831 

Moroni, Luigi moroni@fnal.gov FOCUS E-831 

Dukes, Cra ig cra igdukes@virgin ia .edu  HyperCP E-871 

Luk, Kam-Biu k_luk@lbl.gov HyperCP E-871 

Blucher , Ed blucher@hep.uchicago.edu  KTeV E-799/832 

Tschirhar t , Bob t sch@fnal.gov KTeV E-799/832 

Louis, Bill louis@lanl.gov MiniBooNE E-898 

Conrad, J anet  conrad@nevis.columbia .edu  MiniBooNE E-898 

Raja , Rajendran  ra ja@fnal.gov MIPP E-907 

Nakaya , Tsuyoshi t .nakaya@scphys.kyoto-u .ac.jp SciBooNE E-954 

Wascko, Morgan  wascko@fnal.gov SciBooNE E-954 

Russ, J ames russ@cmuhep2.phys.cmu.edu  SELEX E-781 
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Astroph ys ics  Expe rim e n ts  

 

Mantsch , Paul mantsch@fnal.gov Auger  E-881 

Paul Sommers sommers@phys.psu.edu   Auger , E-881 

Giorgio Mat th iae mat th iae@roma2.infn .it  Auger , E-881 

Bauer , Dan bauer@fnal.gov CDMS E-891/E-947 

Cabrera , Blas cabrera@stanford.edu  CDMS E-891/E-947 

Sadoulet , Bernard sadoulet@cosmology.berkeley.edu  CDMS E-891 

Colla r , J uan  colla r@uchicago.edu  COUPP E-961/E-999 

Annis, J im annis@fnal.gov DES E-939 

Flaugher , Brenna  brenna@fnal.gov DES E-939 

David Weinberg dhw@astronomy.ohio-sta te.edu SDSS E-885/E-949 

Kent , Stephen skent@fnal.gov SDSS E-885/E-949 

Galbia t i, Cr ist iano ga lbia t i@pr inceton .edu  DarkSide E-1000 

Chou, Aaron achou@fnal.gov  Holometer  E-990 

Meyer , Stephan  meyer@uchicago.edu   Holometer  E-990 
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